Tallahassee Parks, Recreation and Neighborhood Affairs
2023 Youth Flag Football » Pee Wee
Four Oaks, Jack McLean and Walker-Ford

Date
Saturday
9/23

Saturday
9/30
Saturday
10/7
Wednesday

10/11

Thursday
10/12

Saturday
10/14
Saturday

10/21

Saturday
10/28

Saturday
11/4

Team
Four Oaks Soldiers
Walker-Ford Bulldogs
JM Cougars

JM Cougars
Four Oaks Seminoles

JM Gators

Four Oaks Seminoles

Walker-Ford Bulldogs

JM Gators

JM Cougars

Four Oaks Soldiers
Walker-Ford Bulldogs
JM Cougars

Four Oaks Soldiers
JM Gators

Four Oaks Seminoles
JM Gators
Walker-Ford Bulldogs

Four Oaks Seminoles
Four Oaks Soldiers

VS
VS
VS

VS
VS

VS
VS
VS

VS

VS

VS
VS
VS

VS
VS

VS
VS
VS

VS
VS

Team
Four Oaks Seminoles
JM Gators
Four Oaks Soldiers

JM Gators
Walker-Ford Bulldogs

Four Oaks Seminoles
JM Cougars
Four Oaks Soldiers

Four Oaks Soldiers

Walker-Ford Bulldogs

JM Cougars
Four Oaks Seminoles
JM Gators

Four Oaks Seminoles
Walker-Ford Bulldogs

JM Gators
Four Oaks Soldiers
JM Cougars

JM Cougars
Walker-Ford Bulldogs

Park
Four Oaks
Jack McLean
Four Oaks

Four Oaks
Walker-Ford

Four Oaks
Four Oaks
Four Oaks

Levy

Levy

Jack McLean
Four Oaks
Jack McLean

Four Oaks
Walker-Ford

Jack McLean
Jack McLean
Jack McLean

Four Oaks
Walker-Ford

Time
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:15 PM

9:45 AM
11:00 AM

8:30 AM
9:45 AM
11:00 AM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

8:30 AM
9:45 AM
9:45 AM

8:30 AM
8:30 AM

11:00 AM
12:15 PM
1:30 PM

9:45 AM
11:00 AM

Note: In case of inclement weather, all decisions will be made at the field at game time

Field
1
1
1

N

N

City Ordinance: Sec. 13-34 No dogs, whether or not restrained on a leash, shall be
allowed on or around active recreational areas such as athletic fields, tennis courts,

playgrounds, etc.

Jack McLean - 700 Paul Russell Road

Levy Park - 625 W Tharpe Street

Four Oaks - 6001 Four Oaks Blvd.
Walker-Ford - 2301 Pasco Street




