## Tallahassee Parks, Recreation and Neighborhood Affairs 2023 Youth Flag Football • Pee Wee Four Oaks, Jack McLean and Walker-Ford

Date	Team		Team	Park	Time	Field
Saturday	Four Oaks Soldiers	VS	Four Oaks Seminoles	Four Oaks	11:00 AM	1
9/23	Walker-Ford Bulldogs	VS	JM Gators	Jack McLean	11:00 AM	1
	JM Cougars	VS	Four Oaks Soldiers	Four Oaks	12:15 PM	1
Saturday	JM Cougars	vs	JM Gators	Four Oaks	9:45 AM	2
9/30	Four Oaks Seminoles	VS	Walker-Ford Bulldogs	Walker-Ford	11:00 AM	1
Saturday	JM Gators	vs	Four Oaks Seminoles	Four Oaks	8:30 AM	1
10/7	Four Oaks Seminoles	VS	JM Cougars	Four Oaks	9:45 AM	1
	Walker-Ford Bulldogs	vs	Four Oaks Soldiers	Four Oaks	11:00 AM	1
Wednesday 10/11	JM Gators	vs	Four Oaks Soldiers	Levy	6:00 PM	1
Thursday 10/12	JM Cougars	vs	Walker-Ford Bulldogs	Levy	6:00 PM	1
Saturday	Four Oaks Soldiers	vs	JM Cougars	Jack McLean	8:30 AM	1
10/14	Walker-Ford Bulldogs	VS	Four Oaks Seminoles	Four Oaks	9:45 AM	1
	JM Cougars	VS	JM Gators	Jack McLean	9:45 AM	1
Saturday	Four Oaks Soldiers	vs	Four Oaks Seminoles	Four Oaks	8:30 AM	1
10/21	JM Gators	VS	Walker-Ford Bulldogs	Walker-Ford	8:30 AM	1
Saturday	Four Oaks Seminoles	vs	JM Gators	Jack McLean	11:00 AM	1
10/28	JM Gators	VS	Four Oaks Soldiers	Jack McLean	12:15 PM	1
	Walker-Ford Bulldogs	VS	JM Cougars	Jack McLean	1:30 PM	1
Saturday	Four Oaks Seminoles	vs	JM Cougars	Four Oaks	9:45 AM	1
11/4	Four Oaks Soldiers	vs	Walker-Ford Bulldogs	Walker-Ford	11:00 AM	1

Note: In case of inclement weather, all decisions will be made at the field at game time

City Ordinance: Sec. 13-34 No dogs, whether or not restrained on a leash, shall be allowed on or around active recreational areas such as athletic fields, tennis courts, playgrounds, etc.



Jack McLean - 700 Paul Russell Road Levy Park - 625 W Tharpe Street Four Oaks - 6001 Four Oaks Blvd. Walker-Ford - 2301 Pasco Street